December 2023 Lunch Menu
TOMMY’S FOOD SERVICE @ St John the Evangelist
“GGreat Food for (reat Kids”

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
1
Bag lunch
Grilled Cheese or Hot
Dog. Tater Tots
Apple Slices
4 5 6 7 8
Shells w/marinara Chicken Nuggets Walking Taco Pizza Day
Chicken Patty, sauce, meatballs and | Mashed Potatoes Spanish Rice
Waffle fries and tossed salad Green Beans corn
Carrot Sticks Meatball subs Avalil
11 12 13 14 15
Cheeseburger Cheese Ravioli Breakfast for Lunch Corn Dog Pizza Day
French Fries w/marinara sauce, French Toast Mac & Cheese
Carrot Sticks meatballs and tossed Sticks,sausage,tater | Corn
salad tots and baked apples
Meatball subs Avail
18 19 20 21 22
Chicken Patty, Pizza day Early Dismissal Christmas Break Christmas Break
Waffle fries and
Carrot Sticks
25 26 27 28 29 Christmas Break
Christmas Christmas Break Christmas Break Christmas Break

Combo lunch is $6.25 it includes the entrée, choice of milk or juice or bottled water. Hotdog or grilled cheese, plus a side &
drink (milk, juice or bottled water) is also combo lunch. Available daily except pizza day: variety of sandwiches, hotdog, and
grilled cheese sandwich, homemade soup, freshly baked cookies daily. We do not deep fry any food. Prices and menu may

change without notice.

Available Daily:

Hotdog

Grilled Cheese

Chicken NoodleSoup:
Assorted Salad:

Beverage:
Milk or juice
Bottled water
Gatorade

Greek, Chicken, Tuna, or Egg

Ala Carte Price List Only
Not available daily
Available Daily:
$2.75 Cookies $1.25
$2.75 Potato Chips (10z) $1.00
$2.75 Pretzel $1.00
$4.25 | Gogurt $1.00
Applesauce $1.00
Ice cream $1.25
$0.80 Fresh fruit $2.00
$1.00 String Cheese $1.00
$1.50 Cereal $2.25
Nacho Chips w/ cheese $2.25
Not Available Daily:
French Fries or Tater tots $2.75
Rice or Mashed potato $2.75

cheeseburger
Corndog
Meatballs (4pcs)
Meatball sub

Pizza (1 sliced)
Mac N Cheese
Ravioli/ ZITI
Walking Taco

Buttered noodles
Chicken Patty Sandwich
Chicken tenders (3pcs)

$2.75
$3.75
$3.25
$3.75

$2.75
$2.50
$3.50

Pancake 3/ French toast stick $3.25

$2.75
$2.75
$2.75

$2.75

Please email us at lunch@stjohnsp.org for any inquiries.

Thank you, Tommy and Candy



mailto:lunch@schooloftheincarnation.org

