December 2023 Lunch Menu TOMMY'S FOOD SERVICE @ St John the Evangelist "Great Food for Great kids"

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
				1 Bag lunch Grilled Cheese or Hot Dog. Tater Tots Apple Slices	
Chicken Patty, Waffle fries and Carrot Sticks	5 Shells w/marinara sauce, meatballs and tossed salad Meatball subs Avail	6 Chicken Nuggets Mashed Potatoes Green Beans	7 Walking Taco Spanish Rice corn	8 Pizza Day	
Cheeseburger French Fries Carrot Sticks	Cheese Ravioli w/marinara sauce, meatballs and tossed salad Meatball subs Avail	13 Breakfast for Lunch French Toast Sticks,sausage,tater tots and baked apples	14 Corn Dog Mac & Cheese Corn	15 Pizza Day	
Chicken Patty, Waffle fries and Carrot Sticks	19 Pizza day	20 Early Dismissal	21 Christmas Break	22 Christmas Break	
25 Christmas	26 Christmas Break	27 Christmas Break	28 Christmas Break	29 Christmas Break	

Combo lunch is \$6.25 it includes the entrée, choice of milk or juice or bottled water. Hotdog or grilled cheese, plus a side & drink (milk, juice or bottled water) is also combo lunch. Available daily except pizza day: variety of sandwiches, hotdog, and grilled cheese sandwich, homemade soup, freshly baked cookies daily. We do not deep fry any food. Prices and menu may change without notice.

Ala Carte Price List Only	
Not available daily	

Available Daily:		Available Daily:		Buttered noodles	\$2.75
Hotdog	\$2.75	Cookies	\$1.25	Chicken Patty Sandwich	\$3.75
Grilled Cheese	\$2.75	Potato Chips (1oz)	\$1.00	Chicken tenders (3pcs)	\$3.25
Chicken NoodleSoup:	\$2.75	Pretzel	\$1.00	cheeseburger	\$3.75
Assorted Salad:	\$4.25	Gogurt	\$1.00	Corndog	\$2.75
Greek, Chicken, Tuna, or Egg		Applesauce	\$1.00	Meatballs (4pcs)	\$2.50
Beverage:		Ice cream	\$1.25	Meatball sub	\$3.50
Milk or juice	\$0.80	Fresh fruit	\$2.00	Pancake 3/ French toast stick	\$3.25
Bottled water	\$1.00	String Cheese	\$1.00	Pizza (1 sliced)	\$2.75
Gatorade	\$1.50	Cereal	\$2.25	Mac N Cheese	\$2.75
		Nacho Chips w/ cheese	\$2.25	Ravioli/ ZITI	\$2.75
		Not Available Daily:		Walking Taco	\$2.75
		French Fries or Tater tots	\$2.75		
		Rice or Mashed potato	\$2.75		
		·			

Please email us at lunch@stjohnsp.org for any inquiries.